08-27
0
8
www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
U
P B
oards
UP Xtreme i11 Developer Board with 11th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron® Processor SoC

LINE-OUT
MIC
Ordering Information
Packing List
•	UP Xtreme i11 with heatsink + cooler
Part Number CPU CORE MEMORY HEATSINK
UPX-TGLCR-A10-0000 Intel®Celeron® 6305E 2 SO-DIMM FAN
UPX-TGLI3-A10-0000 Intel®Core™ i3-1115GRE 2 SO-DIMM FAN
UPX-TGLI5-A10-0000 Intel®Core™ i5-1145GRE 4 SO-DIMM FAN
UPX-TGLI5G7E-A10-0000 Intel®Core™ i5-1145G7E 4 SO-DIMM FAN
UPX-TGLI7-A10-0000 Intel®Core™ i7-1185GRE 4 SO-DIMM FAN
UPX-TGLI7G7E-A10-0000 Intel®Core™ i7-1185G7E 4 SO-DIMM FAN
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1255X00032
(TF)AC/DC Adapter.Input AC.100~240V.Output DC.12V.MAX 72W.6.0A.180D.W/ LOCK.EDAC.